Cesar Barros Experience

Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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ITrack Day Cesar Barros

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
PREMIUM 1 08/05/2021 10:24.
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:51.330 +1.751 10:35:43.587
(44) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:46.706 +11.552 10:26:06.878
2 1:39.130 +3.976 10:27:46.008
3 1:36.209 +1.055 10:29:22.217
4 1:37.947 +2.793 10:31:00.164
5 1:35.154 - 10:32:35.318
6 1:35.649 +0.495 10:34:10.967
7 1:35.766 +0.612 10:35:46.733
8 1:43.160 +8.006 10:37:29.893
(6) ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:42.561 +4.347 10:25:44.310
2 1:38.214 - 10:27:22.524
3 1:42.539 +4.325 10:29:05.063
4 1:41.267 +3.053 10:30:46.330
5 1:41.451 +3.237 10:32:27.781
6 1:44.702 +6.488 10:34:12.483
7 1:50.474 +12.260 10:36:02.957
(67) PASQUALE CIORCIARI
1 1:43.787 +5.308 10:25:55.286
2 1:43.182 +4.703 10:27:38.468
3 1:42.270 +3.791 10:29:20.738
4 1:39.978 +1.499 10:31:00.716
5 1:38.479 - 10:32:39.195
6 1:39.836 +1.357 10:34:19.031
7 1:38.637 +0.158 10:35:57.668
(66) ONIVALDO COMIN
1 1:47.053 +6.406 10:27:00.999
2 1:41.891 +1.244 10:28:42.890
3 1:40.647 - 10:30:23.537
(40) IGOR PINFILDI GOMES CARLOS
1 1:48.827 +7.212 10:25:46.418
2 1:44.961 +3.346 10:27:31.379
3 1:42.441 +0.826 10:29:13.820
4 1:41.986 +0.371 10:30:55.806
5 1:41.615 - 10:32:37.421
6 1:41.936 +0.321 10:34:19.357
7 1:42.652 +1.037 10:36:02.009
(79) RINALDO SCUOPPO
1 1:48.306 +4.938 10:25:54.285
2 1:43.368 - 10:27:37.653
3 1:44.780 +1.412 10:29:22.433
4 1:44.750 +1.382 10:31:07.183
5 1:43.967 +0.599 10:32:51.150
6 1:45.376 +2.008 10:34:36.526
7 1:51.314 +7.946 10:36:27.840
(15) DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
1 1:50.326 +6.258 10:26:14.433
2 1:45.813 +1.745 10:28:00.246
3 1:44.602 +0.534 10:29:44.848
4 1:44.068 - 10:31:28.916
5 1:44.329 +0.261 10:33:13.245
6 2:41.176 +57.108 10:35:54.421
(12) CARLOS HENRIQUE
1 1:58.810 +9.231 10:26:28.855
2 1:52.376 +2.797 10:28:21.231
3 1:51.368 +1.789 10:30:12.599
4 1:50.079 +0.500 10:32:02.678
5 1:49.579 - 10:33:52.257
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Crono Verde Rosso
Cesar Barros
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